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Women / XB / Jr B
Session: 15

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claudia Breen6161
TK Winchester

9.100 9.000 9.2009.250 36.550
5 5T 2 2 1 

1 

Haley Carroll6103
MGC Hingham

9.150 9.000 9.1008.950 36.200
3T 6T 6 5 2 

2 

Georgia Waggoner6106
MGC Hingham

8.850 8.900 8.8509.450 36.050
6 9 1 11 3T

3T

Lila Farne6031
Brodericks

9.350 8.750 9.1508.800 36.050
1 11 9T 3T 4T

4T

Jayden Kudrikow6086
McKeon

9.300 9.050 8.7009.000 36.050
2 4 3T 15T 5T

5T

Jordan Munro6088
McKeon

9.150 9.000 8.9008.900 35.950
4T 7T 7 9T 6 

6 

Kelsey O' Donnell6167
TK Winchester

8.800 9.100 8.8009.000 35.700
7T 2T 4T 12T 7 

7 

Audrey Mc Gourty6104
MGC Hingham

8.800 9.100 8.9508.800 35.650
8T 3T 10T 8 8 

8 

Lucy Howgrave- Gral6164
TK Winchester

8.700 8.700 9.3508.800 35.550
11T 12T 11T 1 9 

9 

Leah Frazette6022
Brodericks

8.700 9.200 9.0508.500 35.450
12T 1 15 6 10 

10 

Reagan Waldner6111
MGC Hingham

8.750 8.850 8.5508.850 35.000
9T 10 8 18 11 

11 

Caroline Bub6102
MGC Hingham

8.600 8.500 9.1508.600 34.850
13T 17T 13T 4T 12T

12T

Ava Brissenden6108
MGC Hingham

8.250 8.600 9.0009.000 34.850
17 15T 5T 7 13T

13T

Loren Johnson6023
Brodericks

8.600 8.700 8.8008.600 34.700
14T 13T 14T 13T 14 

14 

Elena Mente6165
TK Winchester

8.750 8.600 8.7008.300 34.350
10T 16T 17 16T 15 

15 

Amelia Hanson6163
TK Winchester

7.700 9.000 8.7508.750 34.200
18 8T 12 14 16T

16T

Gracie Peterson6105
MGC Hingham

8.450 8.650 8.9008.200 34.200
16 14 18 10T 17T

17T

Lauren Tabakin6094
McKeon

8.600 8.500 8.6008.450 34.150
15T 18T 16 17 18 

18 
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